27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

ELEZION|I FORENSI QUADRIENNIO 2023/2026

DE FALCO

ALAIA

MIGLIACCIO

ROTONDO

ALBERTI

CATIZONE

DANESI

D'AGO

DE BENEDETTA

BIANCO

DE CHIARA

VERDE

ELEFANTE

PANICO

FOGLIA MANZILLO

DINATALE

CASERTA

BISCEGLIA

ESPOSITO

GIARDINO

ZANCHINI

VALENTINO

TROIANIELLO

NUMIS

MENSITIERI

FORESTE

CAVALLI

BELLECCA

SANTORO

NOBILE

MARIOTTINO

LANDOLFO

CICCARELLI

ARMIERO

GENNARO

GIANLUCA

TEOFILO

SALVATORE

PIERLUIGI

uGo

GENNARO

MAURIZIO

HYLDE

MAURIZIO

GENNARO

ANTONIO

ROSARIA

LUCA

FABIO

EDOARDO

NLLLO

MICHELLE

GABRIELE

DONATELLA

LUCA

ANTONIO

IMMACOLATA

ALLESSANDRO

NATHALIE

CARMINE

DINA

DARIO

ANTONELLA

ROBERTA

FEDERICA

GIUSEPPE

SALVATORE
(DETTO SAVIO)

STIIFANIA
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46

8

42

A4

36

33

38
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M

50

439

9%

438

52

29

g8

152

g8

220

336

364

15

240

247

18

126

A?6

456

10)

A86

455

466

37

38

39

40

M

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

ARCELLA
AFFAITATI
IMPARATO
SIFO

PAPPA MONTEFORTE
BASS0
CERASO
D'ALESSANDRO
GIGLIO

MIELE
NUNZIATO
PESSETTI
PERROTTA
RAMONDINO
TRUGLIO

VIGO MAJELLO
CARINI
ANNUNZIATA
SESSA
ALTAMURA
APREA
BELLONI
CAPOCELLI
CIRUZZI
DIMARCO
FOGLIA MANZILLO
PALOMBI
PRISCO
RUGGIERO
SCARPATO
SEDU

SORGE

LONGHI

TOTALE VOTANTI
SCHEDE SCRUTINATE
SCHEDE BIANCHE
SCHEDE NULLE

ROBERTO
ALFREDO
ILARIA
SABRINA
EUGENIO
FRANCESCA
FERDINANDO
FRANCESCA
ILARIA
RAFFAELE
GENNARO
VALERIA
SARA
DANIELE
UMBERTO
AUGUSTO
GIOVANNI
FRANCESCO
NICOLANGELO
PASQUALE
LUIGI
ATTILIO
LOREDANA
FELICE
ANTONIO
ROBERTA
MANUELA
MARIA
PIETRO
GIANNI
HILARRY
ALFREDO

SERGIO

.
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194

A3

494

11)'8

448

A4

26

I

59

44

54

20

144
404

203

456

159

235

A48

A4

447

435

445

404

50

A6

100

A80




